Page 1 of  4
QSFP40G-CU-P
40GBASE, QSFP+, Passive Copper Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Compliant QSFP MSA specifications
• Fully compatible with IEEE802.3ba and

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
4. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Amphenol 603020000-A Siemon QSFP30-02.5-A
Amphenol 603020008-A Siemon QSFP26-04-A
Amphenol 603020009-A Siemon QSFP26-07-A
Amphenol 603020004-A Juniper EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-50CM-C1
Amphenol 603020007-A Juniper EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-5M-C1
Amphenol 603020001-A Mellanox MC2206130-00A-A
Amphenol 603020002-A Mellanox MC2206130-0015-A
Amphenol 603020003-A Mellanox MC2210130-0025-A
Amphenol 603020005-A Mellanox MC2206128-004-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-1M-A Mellanox MC2206125-007-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-2M-A Mellanox MC2206130-001-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-3M-A Mellanox MC2210130-002-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-5M-A Mellanox MC2206130-003-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-50CM-A Mellanox MC2206128-005-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-1.5M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-1M-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-2.5M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-2M-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-4M-A Molex 1110402304-A
Arista CAB-Q-Q-7M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-5M-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301-C1 Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-50-1-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU50CM-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-15-1-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU1.5M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-25-1-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU2.5M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-4M-1-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU4M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-7M-1-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU7M-A Molex 1110401104-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU1M-A Molex 1110401204-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU2M-A Molex 1110401304-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU3M-A Molex 1110401504-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU5M-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-50-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU1M-C1 Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-15-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU5M-C1 Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-25-A
Cisco QSFP-H40G-CU6M-C1 Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-4M-A
Cisco/Palo Alto QSFP40G-CSPA-CU-5M-BL-C-C1 Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-7M-A
Dell 470-AAVR-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-1M-1-A
Dell 470-AAIB-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-2M-1-A
Dell 470-AAWN-A Molex 1110403304-A
Dell 470-AAWE-A Molex QSFP40G-CU-P-AP-MO-5M-1-A
Page 4 of  4
QSFP40G-CU-P
40GBASE, QSFP+, Passive Copper Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
5. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/26/2023 REV 4.1
Dell 470-AAXB-A Molex 1110401054-A
Dell DF10-QSFP-DAC-1.5M-A Molex 1110401104-1.5M-A
Dell DF10-QSFP-DAC-2.5M-A Molex 1110401204-2.5M-A
Dell 470-AAWN-4M-A Molex 1110401404-A
Dell 470-AAXI-A Molex 1110401504-7M-A
HP/Intel QSFP40G-HPIN-CU-2M-C1 MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-50CM
HP/Juniper QSFP40G-HPJN-CU-1M-C1 MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-1.5M
HP/Mellanox QSFP40G-HPMX-CU-1.5M-C1 MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-2.5M
HP/National Instruments QSFP40G-HPNI-CU-2M-C1 MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-4M
Intel XLDACBL05-A MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-7M
Intel XLDACBL1.5-A MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-1M
Intel XLDACBL2.5-A MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-2M
Intel XLDACBL4-A MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-3M
Intel XLDACBL7-A MSA AN-CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-5M
Intel XLDACBL1-A MSA CAB-QSFP-40G-DACP-1M-C1
Intel XLDACBL2-A MSA Champion ONE QSFP-H40G-CU1.5M-C1
Intel XLDACBL3-A MSA Champion ONE 40GQSFP+E-DA01
Intel XLDACBL5-A MSA Champion ONE QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M-C1
Juniper QSFP-40GE-DAC-1M-A MSA Champion ONE 40GQSFP+E-DA03